2014 Bramley 20 Mile
Female Teams

Team Pos

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

Team / Club

Team Bath AC

Serpentine RC

Serpentine RC

Winchester & District AC

Chippenham Harriers

Reading Roadrunners

Winchester & District AC

Hart Road Runners

Compton Harriers

Bitton Road Runners

Serpentine RC

Romsey Road Runners

Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC

Farnham Runners

Serpentine RC

Total Time

6:53:42

6:59:08

7:30:00

7:33:20

7:36:04

7:49:05

7:56:19

7:56:52

7:57:03

7:57:41

7:59:45

7:59:54

8:09:13

8:34:10

8:35:57

Pos

26
140
229

101
131
160

199
211
269

168
243
292

191
254
288

219
321
336

297
318
328

46
406
544

153
356
429

196
354
403

274
308
385

208
271
496

248
391
411

324
461
526

387
455
474

Bib
1441

1662
1513

1466
1731
1907

1397
1908
1938

1783
1573
1773

1332
1406
1518

1444
1592
1853

1402
1723
1576

1104
1223
1050

1017
1018
1048

1656
1678
1641

1408
1483
1697

1644
1289
1645

1248
1133
1598

1842
1552
1056

1549
1253
1421

Time

2:02:30
2:20:15
2:30:57

2:16:36
2:19:26
2:23:06

2:27:08
2:28:15
2:34:37

2:24:17
2:32:09
2:36:54

2:26:23
2:33:05
2:36:36

2:28:52
2:39:34
2:40:39

2:37:11
2:39:18
2:39:50

2:06:44
2:48:34
3:01:34

2:22:14
2:43:06
2:51:43

2:26:52
2:42:36
2:48:13

2:35:13
2:38:16
2:46:16

2:27:50
2:34:47
2:57:17

2:32:26
2:47:20
2:49:27

2:39:42
2:54:32
2:59:56

2:46:29
2:54:14
2:55:14

Name

Holly Rush
Sarah Baxter

Renee Mcgregor

Helen Gaunt
Jane Fanning

Victoria Crawford

Sarah Pemberton
Carla Denneny

Ivana Olachova

Kate Towerton
Karen Hazlitt

Sarah Gurney

Michelle Maxwell
Edwina Shirazian

Caroline Blake

Elaine Laver
Pip White

Erica Key

Anna Voss
Susy Perry

Joanna Curtis

Lesley Locks
Louise Apsey

Isabella Paton

Susanne Enhard
Philomena Mburu

Lucy Gettins

Jo Webb
Vanessa Hawkins

Andrea Hall

Rachael Eddershaw
Claire Levermore

Sandra Ahrensfeld

Tamatha Ryan
Shantha Dickinson

Rio Brookes-Gibbs

Rebecca Jakeman
Caroline Partner

Gemma Bigg

Jane Georghiou
Lindsay Bamford

Jessica Page

Siobhan Reddy
Nicola McGlennon

Fliss Berridge
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2014 Bramley 20 Mile
Female Teams

Team Pos Team / Club
16 Reading Roadrunners
17 Winchester & District AC
18 Wimbledon Windmilers
19 Datchet Dashers
20 Spa Striders
21 Slinn Allstars
22 Wimbledon Windmilers
23 Chineham Park Running Club
24 Didcot Runners
25 Reading Roadrunners
26 Reading Joggers
27 Swindon Striders
28 Chippenham Harriers
29 Chineham Park Running Club
30 Lordshill Road Runners

Total Time

8:39:40

8:40:43

8:41:43

8:49:42

8:53:52

9:11:16

9:12:31

9:13:08

9:16:01

9:18:46

9:19:08

9:25:41

9:30:34

10:12:30

10:17:07

Pos

401
420
540

332
519
541

432
439
488

266
463
645

341
441
642

504
505
623

550
564
581

475
553
626

394
596
643

551
578
606

400
543
679

473
610
638

396
618
680

627
671
672

652
656
688

Bib
1866

1870
1578

1845
1154
1753

1493
1460
1819

1899
1348
1569

1400
1280
1772

1225
1218
1215

1285
1080
1015

1150
1436
1464

1734
1778
1789

1206
1014
1068

1855
1264
1869

1903
1534
1580

1398
1016
1325

1496
1087
1504

1817
1895
1787

Time

2:48:11
2:50:35
3:00:54

2:40:10
2:59:26
3:01:07

2:52:14
2:53:03
2:56:26

2:34:15
2:54:39
3:20:48

2:41:26
2:53:11
3:19:15

2:58:16
2:58:16
3:14:44

3:02:03
3:04:13
3:06:15

2:55:20
3:02:30
3:15:18

2:47:33
3:09:08
3:19:20

3:02:18
3:05:59
3:10:29

2:48:06
3:01:25
3:29:37

2:55:14
3:11:22
3:19:05

2:47:41
3:13:13
3:29:40

3:15:18
3:28:36
3:28:36

3:21:49
3:23:35
3:31:43

17 February 2014

Name

Lucy Lougher
Sarah Morgan

Catherine Leather

Mandy Harling
Sarah Reid

Shirley Dyson-Laurie

Rachel Falconer
Stephanie Nimmo

Caroline Helder

Zena Phillips
Holly Seear

Yvonne Olney

Lucy Burnett
Fiona Ferguson

Roz Cox

Claire Davis
Jo Young

Hannah Hare

Anne Davies
Stephanie Muzzall

Annie Tosh

Nikki Savings
Emma Filmer

Karen Hodkin

Kirsty Reade
Julie Shand

Eileen Naughton

Agnieszka Pudlicka
Sarah Pachonick

Claire Seymour

Maura Farrelly
Sharon Milton

Sarah Stevenson

Zoe lllingworth
Liz Sheppard

Joanna Ridley

Sue Stewart Tanner
Liz Laird

Kelly Wariner

Katy Smith
Shelley Gooch-Smith

Louise Garratt

Teri Pragnell
Luana Cox
Tamsyn Smith
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2014 Bramley 20 Mile
Female Teams

Team Pos Team / Club
31 Chippenham Harriers
32 Reading Roadrunners
33 Slinn Allstars
34 Winchester & District AC

Total Time

10:32:14

10:49:47

11:01:58

11:39:40

Pos

682
683
684

689
691
713

655
668
733

714
715
731

Bib
1216

1409
1333

1594
1025
1054

1739
1287
1227

1383
1381
1442

Time

3:30:38
3:30:41
3:30:55

3:32:10
3:32:33
3:45:04

3:23:11
3:28:06
4:10:41

3:46:36
3:46:37
4:06:27

Name

Kirsty-Ann Murphy

Zara Pond

Lynda Bennett

Linda Wright
Irene Liming

Emma Grenside

Alethia Reid
Samantha Mills

Michelle Else

Sarah Robinson
Gail Doran

Sarah Aldridge

17 February 2014
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